G.N. 7847

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

3189253
2819382
3075328
2861752

2564736
0988254
2818182
1361265
2093249

2131543
2935857
2818467
2682957
2936316
3145894
2682956
2818227
2861833
2731851
1263402
2819914
2861801
2861677
2967019

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

2nd COSMOS HK LIMITED
45mm Limited
Oinestar Technology Hong Kong Limited

ADIWANG INTERNATIONAL SPORTING GOODS LIMITED

AFK COMPANY LIMITED

ALSAMAH INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
AMERICA JINJUN GROUP LIMITED

ART MAP CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ASIA BIOLOGICAL INT'L GROUP (HK) LIMITED

AYISH GROUP LIMITED

Aladdin JBB Limited

Allan Taylor Limited

Amber Smart Limited

Artus Trading Limited

Askyolo Tech Limited

Austrian Trade Co. Limited -The-

BAGHERA WINES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BIOPHARM LIMITED

BLUE COAST BEVERAGE INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
BROAD BEAUTY LIMITED

BS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Best Beauty Health Limited

Bing Tin Investment Limited

Blackcomb Holdings Hong Kong Limited
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2861640
2682496
2861416
0685114
3039755
2564557
2685697

1869962
1784061
1233754
0261072

3041973

2731863
2682832
2818419
2564694
2130851
2861660
2232930
2682553
2818413
3075294

3188167
2819696
2818282
2412561
1893694
2818425
3074423
2564201
3075461

Bo Yuan Engineering Co., Limited

BridgeOne Holdings (HK) Co., Limited

CAMEL NEW ENERGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

CCID INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
CEPIIEC Innovative Limited

CF International Trading Company Limited

CHINA SAN HUAI TANG CULTURAL INDUSTRY GROUP
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

CHINA SOLAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CHINA WAN YIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
CHIPSHINE (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CREATIVELINE INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS COMPANY
LIMITED

CROSS ROAD INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) CO LIMITED

CROWN BO CO., LIMITED

CRYPTO WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Champions Alliance Golf Academy Company Limited
ChatexPro Limited

China Wonder Precision Machinery Limited

Chung Yiu Trading Company Limited

CleverLinx Company Limited

DYNAMIC WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Des Reve Communication Limited

Digital Mining Consensus Alliance (Asia) Co., Limited

Domi Juguete Company Limited

Dream Maker Collective Hong Kong Limited

E&M Import & Export Limited

E-Living Limited

ELITE SMART TRADING LIMITED

ETUAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

EVER RAISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EVERGREEN EXPRESS LIMITED

EVERLY COLLECTIVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1947895
2682570
2818414
2682854
3039436
1358348
2682788
2815979
2817952

2131232
2818474

2685818
1358342
3074420
2817796
2819785
2819926
2976411
2093492

2731879
3075284

2966883
2682997
2935945
1360998

2273628
2412534
1596505
2131363
2685324
2565713

FAST LEGEND LIMITED

FAST TIME LIMITED

FENG LI LAI LIMITED

FINTECH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FIRST ATOM LIMITED

FORDWIN ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

FRIENDSHIP INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES COMPANY LIMITED
GAGASALES (HK) LIMITED

GERMAN FARMAN PURE NATURAL HERBAL SKIN CARE
LIMITED

GERMANY LOYAL LIMITED

GHM BAY AREA INTERNATIONAL HEALTH CARE IND.
ALLIANCE LIMITED

GLASS CITY LIMITED

GORDON HICKS LIMITED

GRAND HUB DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GREAT FOCUS LIMITED

GUANGDONG WINWIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GUOMEN GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Gangzhong Trade Holdings Group Co., Limited

Germany De Fei Si Te International Group Co., Limited

Gold Top Global International Limited

Golden One Industrial Holdings Group Co., Limited

Green and Cycle Construction Limited
HAICHI TRADING LIMITED
HAIRUN INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HANGZHOU DIVES WATER PUMP FACTORY ELECTRONIC
AND MACHINERY LIMITED

HEALTHY PLANET CHINA LIMITED

HEBEN LIMITED

HEENA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HILLFEND TRADE S.A. LIMITED

HK AOTONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK CHANGLONGHANG WESTERN-STYLE CLOTHES LIMITED
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2818404
2682970
3075293
2819792
2861742

2142062
2685434
1229177

2861433
2273809
2818372
3187904
2817806
2966999
2861527
2818359

2682737
2819596
2935514
3075365
2861340
2819642
2683017
2935572

1592238

2818480
0727228
1452619
2818366
1596518
2818380

HK FLL CO., LIMITED

HK LANTENG LIMITED

HK MISAO TRADING LIMITED
HK RONGRONG TRADE LIMITED

HK SHENGYU MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

HK SHUNIIE WOODEN ART GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK SONGDA TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK WANII (GROUP) BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

HO MING ENGINEER LIMITED

HON WAH RUBBER LIMITED

HONG KONG FENGCAI PLATE LIMITED

HONG KONG JETSAN CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MEIQI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG PACIFIC PACKAGING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SHENG ZHI LV LIMITED

HONG KONG UNICA INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG BEIQI NIER LIMITED

HONGKONG DECHENGSHENG TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG HANYU TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIZE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JETEKPS TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JUYE SPORTING GOODS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KELA TIME COSMETICS LIMITED

HONGKONG MEIGE TIANH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG SCNEME FAMILY (INVESTMENT) LIMITED

HORWOOD CAPITAL LIMITED

HQ ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HUAQIANG INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED
HUI CHEER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HUNG DON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUNG YUAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2861304
2818297
2819605
1656547
2967021
2093445
3075270
2682511

2935550
2564210

2935973
2682940
1784304
2819586
2817847
2861350
2817920
2818299
2819370
0856488

2818351
2732099
2412518
2273844
2933317
2817893
2819412
2682787

2130699
3188321
2576593

Hanguang (Hong Kong) International Trade Co., Limited
Hk Kore Lan International Investment Limited

Hoi Jyun International Trading Limited

Hong Kong Annan Feng International Limited

Hong Kong CSH Data Engineering Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hongjin International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Si Zhuo Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tang Guan Hua Jin Information Technology Limited

Hong Kong Unser Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhong Rong Union Air Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong kyushu rongtai trading co., Limited

Hongkong Defane Jewelry Co., Limited

Hongkong Golden-age International Group Co., Limited
Hongkong Hong Bao Yuan Co., Limited

Hongkong Hongjun International Trading Limited
Hongkong Rongyi Technology Co., Limited
Hongyingguang (Hongkong) Limited

Honor Medical Center Limited

INON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ITALY ZELINIA INTERNATIONAL FASHION LIMITED

Ideal Development Limited

In-House Decoration Design Engineering Limited
Insta Construction Limited

JJ Trading Investments (HK) Limited

JOYFUL MATE LIMITED

JUST CULTURAL CONNECTIONS LIMITED
JUSTONE GROUP CO., LIMITED

JUXIN (INTERNATIONAL) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

Jack International Limited
KAIERQI TRADE LIMITED
KENA INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2817795
2935791
2819755
2871568
2682669
2578074
0356445
3075347
2130799
2424954
2685623
3188053
2818337
2966875
2817978
2819500
1336204
2732112
2819688
2817918
2367305
1784293
2936012
1452758
3188271

1231110
2682420
2682994
2818210
1263756
(0988988
2818223
2819589

KNM AIR SERVICE LIMITED

Kamuk Investment Limited

LANG QING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LEADER WAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LEONE DE ARGENTO LIMITED

LITTLE BROWN COMPANY LIMITED

LONGING ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LUCHA CO., LIMITED

LUCKY WORLD INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Lan Mu International Trading Limited

Link Capital (HK) International Limited

M Shenghang Limited

MHM Investment Limited

MIS TRADE LIMITED

MOVING WORLD SOLUTIONS COMPANY LIMITED
MUDOKU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MUSUHI HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
MYDASH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Metro Emergencias CA Limited

Mia Sposa Wedding Limited

Mintai Investment Consultants Limited

Mori Lisa International Kindergarten Limited

Moyi Industrial Limited

NAIDY TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

NEW BEASLEY TRADING (GUANGZHOU) SPORTS GOODS
LIMITED

NEW LUNG HING LOGISTICS LIMITED

NYC ENGLISH (HK) LIMITED

Norway Habile Agrochemical Trading Limited

ONE LONG LIMITED

ORIENTAL SKY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PINNACLE DYNAMICS LIMITED

POP MONG LIMITED

PRIME ZONE GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
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2861559
2966890
2818349
2731909
2682612
2861598
1491915
2819836
2818039
2822698
2682759
0173193
1596763
1336044

3075300
2935875
2229038
2559694
2861338
2818020
1492049

2059285
2818711
3189159
1949783
2682998
2564670

2817838
2817912

2819789
2817818

PROGRESS BEST LIMITED

Pareto Group Limited

Pulse Markets Limited

QIANG FENG TRADING HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
QUANJINGHUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

RICHLAND CREATION LIMITED

ROLLERSURFER INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG LIMITED
RUI KAI (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

Rivi Bright Limited

SAITAMA F&B LIMITED

SALVATION HONG KONG LIMITED

SEATTLE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SHA TAU KOK MARINE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

SHANGHAI RENMIN WATER-PUMP ELECTRICAL GROUP
LIMITED

SHENG HOI LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
SINO TWINKLE GROUP LIMITED

SJO ASIAN MANAGEMENT CORP LIMITED
SKY WIND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SKYSEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SMARTMOBI LIMITED

SOUTH PETROLEUM & CHEMICAL (HONGKONG) TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

STL Technologies (HK) Limited

STUDIO CLAY LIMITED

SY TRAED LIMITED

SYNERGY CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED

Safe Gold Educational Centre Company Limited

Saibike (International) Biological Technology Co., Limited

Scarlett Industrial Development Co., Limited

Shanghai People Electronic Appliance Enterprise Holding Co., Limited

Shinco (Hong Kong) International Limited

Shiyu (Hong Kong) Group Limited
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3075337
2685420
1784074
2818464
2861357
2818029
1784116
0916460
2935650
2685653

1950153
1335882
0856717
2818447
1335907
3075360
3075295
2817882
2936011
2682413
2682419
2682685
2817775
2130673
2818113
2967116

0477223
2682924
1950263
2682551
2818477
2817816
2818420

Sidanah Limited

Star Club Logistics Limited

Starcorp Group Limited

Suanaw Beauty Group Limited

Sunny Aviation & Marine Co. Limited

TAIWAN LIANGCHA DINING GROUP LIMITED

TAIWAN SANYANG MOTORCYCLE HOLDINGS LIMITED
TAKASHI HOLDING LIMITED

TANTAMOUNT ENERGY LIMITED

TIDE MARINE SERVICE & ENGINEERING (SHANGHAI) CO.,

LIMITED
TOP ACCESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TOP POWER INC. LIMITED

TOPWIN (CHINA) LIMITED

TOUBOR TRADE CO., LIMITED

TRISTATE HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
TRP Financial Limited

TUNG LOCK YUEN COMPANY LIMITED

TW Golden Gate Islands Sorghum Winery Limited
Toner Master Co., Limited

UNION CHAMPION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UNION GOOD INVESTMENT LIMITED

UNION RISE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
United Garment Limited

VERY VERY LIMITED

VIKO LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

WAH HOI TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

WAH LAI ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WEALTH & INNOVATION LIMITED -THE-
WINGSDOG (HK) CO., LIMITED

WOLF MARKETING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
Wai Yin (HK) Limited

WeQuant (Hong kong) LIMITED

World Expo Joint Development Limited
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2817769 World Zhouyi (HK) Ziweidoushu Software Development Co., Limited
2577568 XINGCHUANGYT LIMITED
2564554 XINGTONGJU LIMITED
2682649 XINLIHUI TRADE CO., LIMITED
2682535 XINYAHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
2935659 Xi Bang Biological Group (Germany) Limited
2413927 Xin Health Investment Limited
1657422 YANGYI COMPANY LIMITED
1263499 YORK MILLION LIMITED
2066342 YOUNG DONG INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
2817797 YUET KONG ASSET HOLDINGS LIMITED
2093170 YUNXUAN MEDIA LIMITED
2682776 Yu Shing Shun Wo Industrial Group Limited
2861302 Yushiwei (Hong Kong) Security Co., Limited
2817927 ZH HK LIMITED
2818316 ZHONGDAO WISDOM STATES CO., LIMITED
1358264 ZHONGTENG INTERNATIONAL PORT LOGISTICS GROUP PTE
LIMITED
3188838 ZIP LIMITED
1656604 Zhendong Group (Hong Kong) Limited
3188754 Zhongnei Industrial (China) Co., Limited
2066914 Zhongya Meichuang (Holding) Group Co., Limited
2818216
2818213
2818215
29 December 2023
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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